
 

Mount Notre Dame High School  

2020 Freshman Soccer Schedule 

Date  Day  Opponent   Time 

Aug. 8  Saturday  Oak Hills (scrimmage)  3:45pm  

Aug. 26  Wednesday Seton (Delhi Park)   5:00pm  

Aug. 29   Saturday  Anderson    3:00pm 

Aug. 31  Monday  St. Ursula   4:30pm  

Sept. 5  Saturday  Centerville   10:00am 

Sept. 8  Tuesday  Simon Kenton   7:00pm 

Sept. 10  Thursday Mason    5:00pm  

Sept. 12  Saturday  Turpin    4:00pm  

Sept. 16  Wednesday St. Ursula   4:30pm   

Sept. 21  Monday  Seton    4:30pm 

Sept. 23  Wednesday Little Miami   5:00pm 

Oct. 3  Saturday  Milford    9:00am 

Oct. 10  Saturday  Turpin    2:30pm   

Oct. 12  Monday  Seton (Delhi Park)   5:00pm  

   

Bold print – home match 

UPDATED 9/29/2020 

 

 

                                            


